
GARVIN COUNTY CHORALE Revised 7/19/23
SEASON THREE  2023-24
REHEARSAL AND PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE

MOZART - THE MARRIAGE OF FIGARO ON THE RANCH
PROGRAM
Mozart The Marriage of Figaro (sung in English)
Day Date Time Service Location Chorale (20)
Sunday 8/13/2023 2:00-3:00 pm Choral rehearsal First Presbyterian Church 5 sop., 5 alto, 5 tenor, 5 bass
Sunday 8/27/2023 2:00-3:30 pm Choral rehearsal First Presbyterian Church
Sunday 9/3/2023 1:30-3:00 Staging rehearsal First Presbyterian Church
Saturday 9/9/2023 am if needed Choral rehearsal First Presbyterian Church
Sunday 9/10/2023 2:00-3:30 pm Choral rehearsal First Presbyterian Church
Tuesday 9/12/2023 7:00-10:00 pm Full cast & chorus Pauls Valley HS Auditorium
Thursday 9/14/2023 7:00-10:00 pm Sitzprobe Pauls Valley HS Auditorium
Friday 9/15/2023 7:00-10:00 pm Dress Rehearsal Pauls Valley HS Auditorium
Saturday 9/16/2023 7:00 PM PERFORMANCE I Pauls Valley HS Auditorium
Sunday 9/17/2023 3:00 PM Staging touch-up East Central
Monday 9/18/2023 7:00 PM PERFORMANCE II East Central U. - TBA  
CONCERT DRESS: Ranch attire ( western shirts & jeans, dresses, boots)

LARRY, STEVE & RUDY: THE GATLIN BROTHERS  with Garvin County Sinfonietta

No Garvin County Choral on this concert. Come enjoy The Gatlin Brothers
Day Date Time Service Location
Saturday 10/28/2023 7:00 PM PERFORMANCE Pauls Valley HS Auditorium


